
 Pax Time Results- Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC - July 12, 2009
                               Timed Entries: 52

Pax Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Overall Factor

1 es 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 45.732 *0.818 37.408 100.000
2 gs 117 Travis T 2003 Acura RSX-S 46.764 *0.806 37.691 99.249
3 dsp 101 Mike A 2000 Subaru 2.5 RS 44.400 *0.849 37.695 99.239
4 dss 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 45.674 *0.829 37.863 98.798
5 ess 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 45.787 *0.827 37.865 98.793
6 hs 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 48.510 *0.789 38.274 97.737
7 css 64 Steven D 2006 Mazda Miata 46.173 *0.832 38.415 97.379
8 fss 87 Bruce G 1987 Honda CRX Si 47.787 *0.810 38.707 96.644
9 hs 21 Steve H 1994 Mistsubishi Mirage 49.092 *0.789 38.733 96.579
10 dsp 30 Trung D 1993 Nissan 240 SX 45.757 *0.849 38.847 96.296
11 fsp 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 46.718 *0.836 39.056 95.780
12 ess 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 47.260 *0.827 39.084 95.712
13 ds 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 48.302 *0.810 39.124 95.614
14 esp 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 46.198 *0.847 39.129 95.602
15 ess 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 47.338 *0.827 39.148 95.555
16 dss 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic 47.276 *0.829 39.191 95.450
17 dss 72 Geoff B 1997 Audi A4 47.323 *0.829 39.230 95.356
18 ess 133 Michael V 2005 Subaru WRX 47.523 *0.827 39.301 95.183
19 bsp 52 Gary W 2004 Mazda RX-8 45.844 *0.860 39.425 94.884
20 hs 7 Glenn A 2002 Honda Civic 50.130 *0.789 39.552 94.579
21 ds 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT 48.861 *0.810 39.577 94.520
22 dsp 23 Tyler J 1984 Pontiac Fiero 46.620 *0.849 39.580 94.512
23 dm 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325 es 44.552 *0.892 39.740 94.132
24 bsp 83 Matthew C 2004 Mazda RX8 46.504 *0.860 39.993 93.536
25 gs 1 Ian D 1996 Plymouth Neon 49.677 *0.806 40.039 93.429
26 css 19 Brian L 2000 Mazda Miata 48.298 *0.832 40.183 93.094
27 dss 723 Jennifer M 2004 Subaru WRX 48.508 *0.829 40.213 93.025
28 bss 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 48.239 *0.840 40.520 92.320
29 dm 16 Steven D 2004 Subaru Impreza STI 45.463 *0.892 40.553 92.245
30 ss 33 Greg B 2007 Lotus Elise 48.094 *0.846 40.687 91.941
31 hs 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 52.062 *0.789 41.076 91.070
32 dm 67 Mike W 1997 Mazda Miata 46.193 *0.892 41.204 90.787
33 cm 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 46.419 *0.889 41.266 90.651
34 hs 13 Phil T 1997 Ford Escort 52.397 *0.789 41.341 90.486
35 ess 722 Rick B 2009 Subaru WRX 50.000 *0.827 41.350 90.467
36 hs 12 Mike B 1990 Nissan 240sx 52.793 *0.789 41.653 89.809
37 dm 57 Craig B 2000 Factory Five Cobra 46.797 *0.892 41.742 89.617
38 dm 56 Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z 46.974 *0.892 41.900 89.279
39 bsp 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z 48.731 *0.860 41.908 89.262
40 fs 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 51.580 *0.813 41.934 89.207
41 hs 42 Andrew N 1985 Hyundai  Pony 53.190 *0.789 41.966 89.139
42 dsp 20 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta 49.659 *0.849 42.160 88.729
43 cm 27 Fab C 1987 Mazda RX7 48.289 *0.889 42.928 87.141
44 cs 34 Ember J 1999 Chev Cavi 52.673 *0.821 43.244 86.504
45 cs 4 Wayne M 1992 Mazda Miata 52.691 *0.821 43.259 86.474
46 fsp 137 Mark B 1996  Honda Civic 51.924 *0.836 43.408 86.178
47 gs 15 Gosia Z 1995 Plymouth Neon 54.690 *0.806 44.080 84.864
48 dm 155 Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile W34 49.532 *0.892 44.182 84.668
49 hs 11 Nicolas G 1989 Toyota Pickup 57.185 *0.789 45.119 82.910
50 cm 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic 50.872 *0.889 45.225 82.715
51 cs 9 Justin W 1997 Honda Civic 58.173 *0.821 47.760 78.325
52 gs 10 Susan G 2006 Ford Mustang 59.357 *0.806 47.841 78.192



ROOKIE Results- Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC - July 12, 2009
                               Timed Entries: 52

Pax Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Overall Factor
15 ess 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 47.338 *0.827 39.148 100.000
17 dss 72 Geoff B 1997 Audi A4 47.323 *0.829 39.230 99.791
33 cm 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 46.419 *0.889 41.266 94.867



Raw Run Times - Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC
                      Total Registered: 52, with Times: 52

Pos. Class# Driver Car Model Car Color Times Best Time Class points
   al Entries: 1  Trophies: 1

 1T  ss 33  Greg B  2007 Lotus Elise  Green 51.504 49.441 > 48.094 49.039 48.610 49.510 48.094 100.000

    Entries: 3  Trophies: 1
 1T  cs 34  Ember J  1999 Chev Cavi  WBR 55.289 54.629 54.774 > 52.673 53.189 52.991 52.673 100.000
2  cs 4  Wayne M  1992 Mazda Miata  Yellow 57.401 53.891 53.979   56.564+dnf > 52.691 55.986 52.691 99.966
3  cs 9  Justin W  1997 Honda Civic  Orange   71.473+dnf 58.247   58.020+dnf   54.445+dnf   51.221+dnf > 58.173+1 58.173 90.545

    Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  ds 54  Cliff S  1999 BMW 328i  Red   52.646+1   51.416+1   51.381+1 49.033 > 48.302   51.831+1 48.302 100.000
2  ds 88  Malcolm V  2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT  Silver   53.611+1 50.746 49.986   52.156+1 49.156 > 48.861 48.861 98.856

    Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  es 25  Marshall M  1995 Mazda Miata  Red 46.467 46.135 45.786 46.040   57.615+1 > 45.732 45.732 100.000

    Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  fs 22  Eric R  2008 BMW 135i  Blue 52.682 52.468 51.659 51.951 > 51.580 51.616 51.580 100.000

    Entries: 4  Trophies: 2
 1T  gs 117  Travis T  2003 Acura RSX-S  Black   47.280+dnf 47.837 47.497 47.621 > 46.764 47.087 46.764 100.000
 2T  gs 1  Ian D  1996 Plymouth Neon  Green 52.144 50.714 50.319 50.075 53.201 > 49.677 49.677 94.136
3  gs 15  Gosia Z  1995 Plymouth Neon  Green   62.353+dnf 58.252 56.104 55.898 55.490 > 54.690 54.690 85.507
4  gs 10  Susan G  2006 Ford Mustang  Silver 80.386 67.470 63.980 61.546 60.940 > 59.357 59.357 78.784

    Entries: 8  Trophies: 3
 1T  hs 99  Daniel R  2004 Mini Cooper  Silver 50.633 49.936 49.392 49.435 > 48.510 48.725 48.510 100.000
 2T  hs 21  Steve H  1994 Mistsubishi Mirage  White   51.380+dnf 50.662 49.905 49.406 49.407 > 49.092 49.092 98.814
 3T  hs 7  Glenn A  2002 Honda Civic  ?? 52.089   51.954+dnf 50.773 50.920 > 50.130 50.283 50.130 96.768
4  hs 3  Rob C  1983 Mazda RX7    54.505+1 53.545   56.911+1 > 52.062 53.428  52.062 93.177
5  hs 13  Phil T  1997 Ford Escort  Black 53.853 52.637 53.044 53.615 52.798 > 52.397 52.397 92.582
6  hs 12  Mike B  1990 Nissan 240sx  Gray   56.751+dnf 54.697 54.089 53.846 > 52.793 54.289 52.793 91.887
7  hs 42  Andrew N  1985 Hyundai  Pony  Silver 56.783 54.447 54.107 53.655 > 53.190  53.190 91.201
8  hs 11  Nicolas G  1989 Toyota Pickup  Yellow 58.481 > 57.185   63.816+dnf 58.328 58.835 57.335 57.185 84.830

    otal Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  bss 135  Howie Y  1981 Nissan 280ZX  Burgandy 49.294 48.643 50.354   50.078+1 48.379 > 48.239 48.239 100.000

    otal Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  css 64  Steven D  2006 Mazda Miata    51.878+1 47.907 49.680 47.491 > 46.173   48.317+1 46.173 100.000
2  css 19  Brian L  2000 Mazda Miata  Blue 50.756 53.253   53.544+1 49.863   50.964+1 > 48.298 48.298 95.600

    otal Entries: 4  Trophies: 2
 1T  dss 8  Wes T  2007 Honda Civic SI  Blue   51.118+1 47.888 46.678 46.603 46.827 > 45.674 45.674 100.000
 2T  dss 62  Mark G  2007 Honda Civic  Blue 49.830 48.155 47.915 > 47.276 47.448 47.864 47.276 96.611
3  dss 72  Geoff B  1997 Audi A4  53.749 49.713   56.273+1 > 47.323   49.751+1  47.323 96.515
4  dss 723  Jennifer M  2004 Subaru WRX  Silver 56.252 52.416 50.770 > 48.508 49.465   50.984+dnf 48.508 94.158



Raw Run Times - Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC
                      Total Registered: 52, with Times: 52

Pos. Class# Driver Car Model Car Color Times Best Time Class points
    otal Entries: 5  Trophies: 2

 1T  ess 103  Peter W  2004 Subaru WRX Wagon  Silver 46.535 > 45.787 45.921   47.583+1 45.957 46.349 45.787 100.000
 2T  ess 46  Andrew R  2008 Subaru Impreza  Green   50.720+dnf 48.089 49.383 47.975 47.403 > 47.260 47.260 96.883
3  ess 35  Bryce D  2002 Subaru WRX  53.803 48.853 48.454 47.495   47.670+dnf > 47.338 47.338 96.724
4  ess 133  Michael V  2005 Subaru WRX  Silver 50.226 50.824 48.415 > 47.523   50.689+1 48.805 47.523 96.347
5  ess 722  Rick B  2009 Subaru WRX    50.882+dnf   49.699+dnf > 50.000 50.217 51.423 50.503 50.000 91.574

    otal Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  fss 87  Bruce G  1987 Honda CRX Si  Blue 53.464 54.311 49.686 > 47.787 50.145   49.938+dnf 47.787 100.000

    Total Entries: 3  Trophies: 1
 1T  bsp 52  Gary W  2004 Mazda RX-8  Red   49.020+1 45.955 > 45.844 48.070 46.452   46.916+1 45.844 100.000
2  bsp 83  Matthew C  2004 Mazda RX8  Red   48.189+dnf   46.572+dnf 47.717 48.344 > 46.504 46.755 46.504 98.581
3  bsp 95  Steve S  1974 Datsun 240Z  54.564 51.578 51.177 49.698 > 48.731 48.888 48.731 94.076

    Total Entries: 4  Trophies: 2
 1T  dsp 101  Mike A  2000 Subaru 2.5 RS  Blue   48.358+1   46.778+1 45.798   54.597+3 > 44.400 45.376 44.400 100.000
 2T  dsp 30  Trung D  1993 Nissan 240 SX  Green 47.973 47.336 45.947 > 45.757   51.079+2 46.864 45.757 97.034
3  dsp 23  Tyler J  1984 Pontiac Fiero  White 49.058 50.054 48.202 46.837 > 46.620 47.875 46.620 95.238
4  dsp 20  Travis G  2001 VW Jetta  Black   51.277+dnf   51.688+dnf 52.746 50.424   56.587+3 > 49.659 49.659 89.410

    Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  esp 108  Loui P  2005 Subaru Legacy GT  White 49.581 48.703 64.562 > 46.198 48.032 48.523 46.198 100.000

    Total Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  fsp 58  Daniel G  1996 VW Jetta  Grey   50.380+dnf 47.890 47.587 47.186 > 46.718 46.839 46.718 100.000
2  fsp 137  Mark B  1996  Honda Civic  Black   60.019+dnf   55.020+dnf 54.711 > 51.924   56.551+dnf   54.883+dnf 51.924 89.974

   al Entries: 3  Trophies: 1
 1T  cm 26  Arris G  1993 Honda Civic  48.414 48.833 47.549 47.792   48.074+1 > 46.419 46.419 100.000
2  cm 27  Fab C  1987 Mazda RX7  Black 49.816   50.685+1 48.917 > 48.289 48.492  48.289 96.127
3  cm 17  Kim B  2000 Honda Civic  SIlver   50.933+dnf 51.274   53.862+dnf 51.231   53.211+1 > 50.872 50.872 91.247

   al Entries: 6  Trophies: 2
 1T  dm 192  Klaus W  1985 BMW 325 es  Beige 46.088 44.920 > 44.552   46.959+1 45.255 45.076 44.552 100.000
 2T  dm 16  Steven D  2004 Subaru Impreza STI  Blue   45.297+dnf   48.077+1 46.343 > 45.463 45.567 45.705 45.463 97.996
3  dm 67  Mike W  1997 Mazda Miata  Blue   47.680+1 46.287 47.033 > 46.193   49.398+1 46.196 46.193 96.448
4  dm 57  Craig B  2000 Factory Five Cobra  Yellow   47.956+dnf 48.994 > 46.797   48.853+1 47.233  46.797 95.203
5  dm 56  Quentin Y  1972 Datsun 240Z  Orange 49.370 48.144   52.600+dnf > 46.974   50.172+1 48.140 46.974 94.844
6  dm 155  Bill G  1995 Oldsmobile W34  Black   49.937+dnf   50.223+dnf 50.962   53.595+dnf 49.660 > 49.532 49.532 89.946

                                        Top Time Of Day

                                 ime:  44.400     dsp 101   Mike A
                                   k:  45.732      es 25    Marshall M
                              Stock:  45.674     dss 8     Wes T

                          ared:  44.400     dsp 101   Mike A
                                ed:  44.552      dm 192   Klaus W

                        nclude penalty counts - 2 secs/pylon



Raw Run Times - Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC
                      Total Registered: 52, with Times: 52

Top 10 Fastest Raw Times, #1 - Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC -July 12, 2009
                               Timed Entries: 52

POS Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 dsp 101 Mike A 2000 Subaru 2.5 RS 44.400 0.000 0.000
2 dm 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325 es 44.552 0.152 0.152
3 dm 16 Steven D 2004 Subaru Impreza STI 45.463 0.911 1.063
4 dss 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 45.674 0.211 1.274
5 es 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 45.732 0.058 1.332
6 dsp 30 Trung D 1993 Nissan 240 SX 45.757 0.025 1.357
7 ess 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 45.787 0.030 1.387
8 bsp 52 Gary W 2004 Mazda RX-8 45.844 0.057 1.444
9 css 64 Steven D 2006 Mazda Miata 46.173 0.329 1.773

10 dm 67 Mike W 1997 Mazda Miata 46.193 0.020 1.793

Top 10 Fastest PAX Times, #1 - Mobil1 CASC-OR Autoslalom Event #3 - PMSC -July 12, 2009
                               Timed Entries: 52

POS Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Overall Factor
1 es 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 45.732 *0.818 37.408 100.000
2 gs 117 Travis T 2003 Acura RSX-S 46.764 *0.806 37.691 99.249
3 dsp 101 Mike A 2000 Subaru 2.5 RS 44.400 *0.849 37.695 99.239
4 dss 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 45.674 *0.829 37.863 98.798
5 ess 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 45.787 *0.827 37.865 98.793
6 hs 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 48.510 *0.789 38.274 97.737
7 css 64 Steven D 2006 Mazda Miata 46.173 *0.832 38.415 97.379
8 fss 87 Bruce G 1987 Honda CRX Si 47.787 *0.810 38.707 96.644
9 hs 21 Steve H 1994 Mistsubishi Mirage 49.092 *0.789 38.733 96.579

10 dsp 30 Trung D 1993 Nissan 240 SX 45.757 *0.849 38.847 96.296


	2009 - event 3 - pmsc_pax
	2009_-_event_3_-_pmsc_Run_Times_and_class_standings.pdf
	2009 - event 3 - pmsc_fin


